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About the Property

This is the last available unit in the new Piper Creek Business
Park development, offering a versatile 2,500 square foot end
cap condo space. Located conveniently just south of Red Deer,
the unit benefits from easy access to the QEll Highway, ideal
for businesses requiring strong logistical connections. Zoned
BSI (Business Service Industrial), this property is perfect for a
range of industrial and service-oriented uses.

Currently presented as a shell space, the unitincludes roughed-
in plumbing, electrical, gas, phone, and data connections. The
developer is ready to undertake leasehold improvements based
on a pre-determined estimate, allowing for customization to
meet specific business requirements. Immediate possession
is available, ensuring that your business can start or expand
without delay in this strategic location. Secure this prime spot
in Piper Creek Business Park and tailor it to your enterprise’s
needs.
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LEGAL DESCRIPTION
Plan: 162-1348 Block: CDE Lot: 6

UNIT SIZE
2,500 SF

LOCATION

Piper Creek Business Park

ZONING

BSI - Business Service Industrial District

SALE PRICE
$625,000

CONDO FEES
$3.16 PSF (2019)

LEASE RATE
$14.00 PSF

ADDITIONAL RENT
$4.50 PSF

MONTHLY RENT
$3,854.17 + GST

POSSESSION

Immediately
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Central Alberta’s Ambassador
for Commercial Real Estate

SALOMONS #103, 4315 - 55 Avenue Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7

COMMERCIAL www.salomonscommercial.com
Davin Kemshead Kelly Babcock Brett Salomons
Listing Agent Broker/Partner Partner
403.314.6190 403.314.6188 403.314.6187
davin@salomonscommercial.com kelly@salomonscommercial.com brett@salomonscommercial.com
Mike Williamson Max Field Jordan Krulicki
Associate Associate Associate
403.314.6189 403.314.6186 403.314.6185
mike@salomonscommercial.com max@salomonscommercial.com jordan@salomonscommercial.com

This  information herein was obtained from sources reliable and is Dbelieved to be true: it has not been verified and as

such  cannot be warranted nor form any part of any future contract. The offering may be withdrawn  without notice.



